
Week Day Date Ages Destination Special Info

Week 1 
(7/1-7/3)

Wednesday 7/3/2024
Ages 11-

13

Silver Lake Beach, 
245 Upton Rd., 
Grafton, MA 
01519

Tuesday 7/9/2024
Ages 11-

13

Sparetime 
Bowling, 117 
Church St, 
Whitinsville, MA 
01588-1415

BYOL

Wednesday 7/10/2024 All Ages
Woo Sox, Polar 
Park, Worcester, 
MA 

BYOL

Friday 7/12/2024 All Ages

Silver Lake Beach, 
245 Upton Rd., 
Grafton, MA 
01519

Tuesday 7/16/2024
Ages 11-

13

Boundless 
Adventures
154 River Road 
West
Berlin, 
Massachusetts 
01503

BYOL   
Waiver 
Needed

Wednesday 7/17/2024 All Ages
Kimball Farm, 
400 Littleton Rd., 
Westford, MA

CHOICES 
FOR LUNCH

Friday 7/19/2024 All Ages

Silver Lake Beach, 
245 Upton Rd., 
Grafton, MA 
01519

Tuesday 7/23/2024
Ages 11-

13

Hike in Purgatory 
Chasm then lunch 
and fun at West 
End Creamery

BYOL

Wednesday 7/24/2024 All Ages
Launch, 2 
California Ave, 
Framingham, MA

BYOL     
Waiver 
Needed

Field Trip Schedule (Subject to Change)

Week 2 
(7/8-7/12)

Week 3 
(7/15-
7/19)

Week 4 
(7/22-
7/26)



Friday 7/26/2024 All Ages

Silver Lake Beach, 
245 Upton Rd., 
Grafton, MA 
01519

Tuesday 7/30/2024
Ages 11-

13

Apex 
Entertainment 21 
Apex Dr, 
Marlborough, MA 
01752

CHEESE 
PIZZA, 
DRINKS

Wednesday 7/31/2024 All Ages Pinz Bowling, 
110 South Main 
St., Milford, MA

CHOICES 
FOR LUNCH

Friday 8/2/2024 All Ages

Silver Lake Beach, 
245 Upton Rd., 
Grafton, MA 
01519

Tuesday 8/6/2024
Ages 11-

13
Urban Air, 
Bellingham,MA

BYOL   
Waiver 
needed

Wednesday 8/7/2024 All Ages

The School Yahd, 
216 West Boylston 
St. Suite 400
 West Boylston MA 
01583

BYOL

Friday 8/9/2024 All Ages

Silver Lake Beach, 
245 Upton Rd., 
Grafton, MA 
01519

Week 5 
(7/29-8/2)

Week 6 
(8/5-8/9)


